Month
Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Date
15

22

29

13

20

27

10

17

24

15

22

29

Course Contents
Course Orientation

Chapter 1: Overview of Verb Tenses
Chapter 2: Present Tense, Simple and Progressive

Chapter 3: Perfect and Perfect Progressive
Chapter 4: Future Tense

Chapter 5: Verb Clause of Time
Chapter 6: Subject-Verb Agreement

Chapter 7: Nouns
Chapter 8: Pronouns

Chapter 9: Modals, Part 1

Chapter 10: Modals, Part 2

Midterm Examination

Chapter 11: The Passive

Chapter 12: Noun Clauses

Chapter 13: Adjective Clauses

Chapter 14: Gerunds and Infinitives, Part 1
Chapter 15: Gerunds and Infinitives, Part 2

Chapter 16: Coordinating Conjunctions
Chapter 17: Adverb Clauses

Chapter 18: Reduction of Adverb Clauses
Chapter 19: Connectives
Chapter 20: Conditional Sentences

Review

Page

1-35

36-69

70-99

100-150

151-171

176-199

208-235
239-265
267-296
297-323
326-339

348-373

374-412

413-437

Note
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