Month Sep	Date 15	Course Contents Course Orientation	Page Note
1	22	Chapter 1: Overview of Verb Tenses Chapter 2: Present Tense, Simple and Progressive	1-35
	29	Chapter 3: Perfect and Perfect Progressive Chapter 4: Future Tense	36-69
Oct	6	Chapter 5: Verb Clause of Time Chapter 6: Subject-Verb Agreement	70-99
	13	Chapter 7: Nouns Chapter 8: Pronouns	100-150
	20	Chapter 9: Modals, Part 1	151-171
	27	Chapter 10: Modals, Part 2	176-199
Nov	3	Midterm Examination	
	10	Chapter 11: The Passive	208-235
	17	Chapter 12: Noun Clauses	239-265
	24	Chapter 13: Adjective Clauses	267-296
Dec	1	Chapter 14: Gerunds and Infinitives, Part 1	297-323
	8	Chapter 15: Gerunds and Infinitives, Part 2	326-339
	15	Chapter 16: Coordinating Conjunctions Chapter 17: Adverb Clauses	348-373
	22	Chapter 18: Reduction of Adverb Clauses Chapter 19: Connectives	374-412
	29	Chapter 20: Conditional Sentences	413-437
Jan	5	Review	

Jan 12 Final Examination